Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Package Designa on
  LHA – 5-pin SOT23W Surface Mount
Complete Part Number Format
Device Type
1262 X
Output Type
  5 – Pin 1, Direc on of target movement
         Pin 2, Speed of target movement
  6 – Pin 1, Output from X or Y Hall channel*
         Pin 2, Output from Y or Z Hall channel*
  * Corresponding output signal depends on selected Sensing Axes
APS 12625
Temperature Coefficient (TC)
  A – Flat
  F – Ferrite
Power-on State (POS)
  _ – POS is HIGH
  P – POS is user se able
-
APS 12626
Configura on Op ons
Speed &
Direc on
Quadrature
SELECTION GUIDE
2D Hall-Effect Speed and Direction Sensor ICs
APS12625 and
APS12626
3Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
115 Northeast Cutoff
Worcester, Massachusetts 01615-0036 U.S.A.
1.508.853.5000; www.allegromicro.com
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS: May require derating at maximum conditions; see application information
Characteristic Symbol Notes Rating Unit
Package Thermal Resistance RθJA Package LH-5 4-layer board based on the JEDEC standard JESD51-7 124 °C/W
* Additional thermal information available on the Allegro website.
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
Temperature (°C)
P